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Firma: G Store & Repair doo

Adresa: Bulevar Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Monitor AOC Q27G2EBK

27"VA2560x1440155Hz4ms
MPRTHDMIx2,DPfreesynccrna’ ( 'Q27G2EBK" )

Sifra: 106803

Kategorija prozivoda: Monitori

Proizvodac: AOC

Cena: 27168,00 rsd.

Display Type:
Display Technology:
Diagonal Length:

Viewable Display Diagonal
Length:

Type of Matrix:

Pitch Type:

Pitch Width:

Color Support:
Maximum Resolution:

Maximum Video Refresh Rate @

Max. Resolution:

Maximum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Maximum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Image Brightness:
Dynamic Contrast Ratio:
Image Contrast:

Image Max. H-View Angle:
Image Max. V-View Angle:
Response Time:

Image Aspect Ratio:
Ergonomic Features:
Display Features:

Si%
LCD Display
TFT Active Matrix

27"
27"

VA

Dot Pitch
0.2745 mm
16.7M
2560x1440
155 Hz

230 kHz
30 kHz
144 Hz
48 Hz

250 cdm~™2
80000000:1
3000:1

178 °

178 °

1ms

16:9

Tilt

White-LED Backlight
Frameless Display
Flicker-free Technology
QHD

Low Blue Light

AMD Adaptive Sync Technology
Crosshair



Shadow Boost

Gamut: sRGB 99%, DCI-P3 90%
HDMI: 2 (HDMI (Type A))
DisplayPort: 1

Headphones: 1 (3.5-mm minijack)
Power Device Type: Power Supply

Power Device Location: Internal

Maximum Input Voltage: 240V

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




